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Prvenstvo Republike Srpske
Banja Luka, 18. - 19.03.2023

Disciplina 7 Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
18.03.2023 Rezultati
Nezvanični BiH Otvoreno/Open 54.84 Marko Kovačić 22ABL Banja Luka (BiH) 12.12.2020
Nezvanični BiH - 18 55.40 Tarik Gušić SHSA Zrenjanin (SRB) 30.10.2021
Nezvanični BiH - 16 55.64 Kenan Dračić STSA Sarajevo (BiH) 17.12.2022
Nezvanični BiH - 14 1:02.53 David Vučić OLBL Banja Luka (BiH) 22.12.2018
Nezvanični BiH - 12 1:05.10 Sami Burazerović SHSA Banja Luka(BiH) 22.10.2022
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

Otvoreno/Open

1. Sergej Trbojević 06 Olymp, BL 1:01.50 485
50m: 30.16 100m: 31.34

2. Vanja Kvočka 09 Olymp, BL 1:04.01 430
50m: 31.04 100m: 32.97

3. Relja Grahovac 08 Borac, BL 1:04.11 428
50m: 30.96 100m: 33.15

4. Aleksej Vidović 05 Borac, BL 1:05.62 399
50m: 31.56 100m: 34.06

5. Andrej Čolić 07 Olymp, BL 1:06.45 384
50m: 31.69 100m: 34.76

6. Andrej Kresojević 08 Borac, BL 1:08.63 349
50m: 33.08 100m: 35.55

7. Mateja Kasagić 08 Borac, BL 1:09.38 338
50m: 34.50 100m: 34.88

8. Miloš Raca 04 Olymp, BL 1:09.82 331
50m: 34.36 100m: 35.46

9. Vukašin Đermanović 06 Olymp, BL 1:12.73 293
50m: 34.76 100m: 37.97

10. David Tuckešić 06 Borac, BL 1:12.75 293
50m: 35.59 100m: 37.16

11. Damjan Malešević 10 Borac, BL 1:16.68 250
50m: 36.82 100m: 39.86

12. Aljoša Subotić 10 Olymp, BL 1:18.72 231
50m: 37.97 100m: 40.75

13. Filip Budiša 13 Delfin, LA 1:29.05 159
50m: 42.96 100m: 46.09

14. Pavle Simić 09 Olymp, BL 1:29.68 156
50m: 37.88 100m: 51.80

15. Nikša Rudić Karać 11 Borac, BL 1:30.65 151
50m: 44.55 100m: 46.10

16. Simon Grahovac 11 Borac, BL 1:31.27 148
50m: 44.47 100m: 46.80

17. Damjan Bokun 10 Leotar, TB 1:32.09 144
50m: 44.98 100m: 47.11

18. Vito Koprivica 12 Leotar, TB 1:36.72 124
50m: 47.41 100m: 49.31

19. Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 1:38.49 118
50m: 47.25 100m: 51.24
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Prvenstvo Republike Srpske
Banja Luka, 18. - 19.03.2023

Disciplina 7, Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

20. Aleksej Popović 13 Borac, BL 1:43.09 103
50m: 48.42 100m: 54.67

21. Filip Jakovljević 11 Olymp, BL 1:45.38 96
50m: 48.53 100m: 56.85

22. Filip Đekić 10 Borac, BL 1:59.58 66
50m: 56.16 100m: 1:03.42

23. Maksim Ivanković 15 Olymp, BL 2:00.31 64
50m: 58.89 100m: 1:01.42

24. Maksim Milićević 10 KVS Leotar, TB 2:05.85 56
50m: 52.26 100m: 1:13.59

25. Nikola Golub 14 Olymp, BL 2:09.70 51
50m: 1:01.36 100m: 1:08.34

26. Aleksej Kovačević 13 Delfin, LA 2:17.56 43
50m: 1:02.36 100m: 1:15.20

DSQ Luka Vukelić 08 Borac, BL
DSQ Kristijan Stojčić 14 Olymp, BL

17 - 18 godina

1. Sergej Trbojević 06 Olymp, BL 1:01.50 485
50m: 30.16 100m: 31.34

2. Aleksej Vidović 05 Borac, BL 1:05.62 399
50m: 31.56 100m: 34.06

3. Vukašin Đermanović 06 Olymp, BL 1:12.73 293
50m: 34.76 100m: 37.97

4. David Tuckešić 06 Borac, BL 1:12.75 293
50m: 35.59 100m: 37.16

15 - 16 godina

1. Relja Grahovac 08 Borac, BL 1:04.11 428
50m: 30.96 100m: 33.15

2. Andrej Čolić 07 Olymp, BL 1:06.45 384
50m: 31.69 100m: 34.76

3. Andrej Kresojević 08 Borac, BL 1:08.63 349
50m: 33.08 100m: 35.55

4. Mateja Kasagić 08 Borac, BL 1:09.38 338
50m: 34.50 100m: 34.88

DSQ Luka Vukelić 08 Borac, BL

13 - 14 godina

1. Vanja Kvočka 09 Olymp, BL 1:04.01 430
50m: 31.04 100m: 32.97

2. Damjan Malešević 10 Borac, BL 1:16.68 250
50m: 36.82 100m: 39.86

3. Aljoša Subotić 10 Olymp, BL 1:18.72 231
50m: 37.97 100m: 40.75
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Prvenstvo Republike Srpske
Banja Luka, 18. - 19.03.2023

Disciplina 7, Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back, 13 - 14 godina

Rang Ime i prezime / Full name G/Y Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status

4. Pavle Simić 09 Olymp, BL 1:29.68 156
50m: 37.88 100m: 51.80

5. Damjan Bokun 10 Leotar, TB 1:32.09 144
50m: 44.98 100m: 47.11

6. Filip Đekić 10 Borac, BL 1:59.58 66
50m: 56.16 100m: 1:03.42

7. Maksim Milićević 10 KVS Leotar, TB 2:05.85 56
50m: 52.26 100m: 1:13.59

12 godina i mlađi

1. Filip Budiša 13 Delfin, LA 1:29.05 159
50m: 42.96 100m: 46.09

2. Nikša Rudić Karać 11 Borac, BL 1:30.65 151
50m: 44.55 100m: 46.10

3. Simon Grahovac 11 Borac, BL 1:31.27 148
50m: 44.47 100m: 46.80

4. Vito Koprivica 12 Leotar, TB 1:36.72 124
50m: 47.41 100m: 49.31

5. Luka Berak 14 Leotar, TB 1:38.49 118
50m: 47.25 100m: 51.24

6. Aleksej Popović 13 Borac, BL 1:43.09 103
50m: 48.42 100m: 54.67

7. Filip Jakovljević 11 Olymp, BL 1:45.38 96
50m: 48.53 100m: 56.85

8. Maksim Ivanković 15 Olymp, BL 2:00.31 64
50m: 58.89 100m: 1:01.42

9. Nikola Golub 14 Olymp, BL 2:09.70 51
50m: 1:01.36 100m: 1:08.34

10. Aleksej Kovačević 13 Delfin, LA 2:17.56 43
50m: 1:02.36 100m: 1:15.20

DSQ Kristijan Stojčić 14 Olymp, BL
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